5352
FC SERIES
Self-Lube cast iron flange cartridge bearing units
Please check availability
Shaft RHP designation Basic Casting Dimensions
diameter bearing group
insert L H J G A A1
mm inches mm
inches
20 FC20 FC20A FC20EC FC20DEC 1020 2 100,0 62,0 78,0 8 17,0 16,29
3/4 FC3/4 FC3/4A FC3/4EC FC3/4DEC 3·937 2·441 3·071 5/16 ·669 ·641
25 FC25 FC25A FC25EC FC25DEC 1025 3 115,0 70,0 90,0 8 19,0 17,34
7/8 FC7/8 FC7/8EC FC7/8DEC 4·528 2·756 3·543 5/16 ·748 ·683
15/16 FC15/16 FC15/16EC FC15/16DEC
1 FC1 FC1A FC1EC FC1DEC
30 FC30 FC30A FC30EC FC30DEC 1030 4 125,0 80,0 100,0 10 20,5 20,22
11/8 FC11/8 FC11/8EC FC11/8DEC 4·921 3·150 3·937 3/8 ·807 ·796
1 3/16 FC13/16 FC13/16EC FC13/16DEC
11/4 FC11/4R FC11/4AR FC11/4ECR FC11/4DECR
35 FC35 FC35A FC35EC FC35DEC 1035 5 135,0 90,0 110,0 10 20,5 24,40
11/4 FC1 1/4 FC11/4A FC11/4EC FC11/4DEC 5·315 3·543 4·331 3/8 ·807 ·961
1 3/8 FC13/8 FC13/8EC FC13/8 DEC
17/16 FC17/16 FC17/16EC FC17/16DEC
40 FC40 FC40A FC40EC FC40DEC 1040 6 145,0 100,0 120,0 10 23,0 29,18
11/2 FC11/2 FC11/2A FC11/2EC FC11/2DEC 5·709 3·937 4·724 3/8 ·906 1·149
45 FC45 FC45A FC45EC FC45DEC 1045 7 155,0 105,0 130,0 12 25,0 28,18
15/8 FC15/8 FC15/8EC FC15/8DEC 6·102 4·134 5·118 1/2 ·984 1·109
111/16 FC111/16 FC111/16EC FC111/16DEC
13/4 FC13/4 FC13/4A FC13/4EC FC13/4DEC
50 FC50 FC50A FC50EC FC50DEC 1050 8 165,0 110,0 135,0 12 25,0 31,52
17/8 FC17/8 FC17/8EC FC17/8DEC 6·496 4·331 5·315 1/2 ·984 1·241
115/16 FC115/16 FC115/16EC FC115/16DEC
2 FC2R
55 FC55 FC55DEC 1055 9 185,0 125,0 150,0 16 27,5 33,30
2 FC2 FC2DEC 7·283 4·921 5·906 5/8 1·083 1·311
21/8 FC21/8 FC21/8DEC
23/16 FC23/16 FC23/16DEC
60 FC60 FC60DEC 1060 10 195,0 135,0 160,0 16 29,0 38,65
21/4 FC21/4 FC21/4DEC 7·677 5·315 6·299 5/8 1·142 1·522
23/8 FC23/8 FC23/8DEC
27/16 FC27/16 FC27/16DEC
FC
ISO load ratings Rec. Mass
dynamic static max. (approx.)
A2 A3 A5 B B1 B2 B3 s s1 s2 d1 d2 Cr Cor speed